
The Award will be presented annually by the Ontario General Contractors
Association to an Individual or a Group, a member company or an Association that
has made significant contributions to the advancement of occupational health and
safety in the construction industry. 

OGCA DOUG CHALMERS AWARD NOMINATION
FORM

Criteria 

Individuals – A Person who has performed exceptional service in the cause of
construction safety by their actions, contributions or in a manner considered worthy
of recognition by the judging committee.

Groups, Member Companies & Associations – Those who have demonstrated
extraordinary creativity, leadership, or development of procedures that have added to
the advancement of health and safety within the construction industry. 

Nominations

Nominations must be received and submitted by Friday, October 18th, 2024
electronically to info@ogca.ca. 

Judging Procedure for the Doug Chalmers Award

The Judging Committee is made up of the OGCA Executive, the OGCA President,
and a representative from IHSA. The committee shall review all submissions and
notify the OGCA Board of Directors of their selection.

Presentation of Award

The award will be presented at the 2024 Leadership in Safety Day.

mailto:info@ogca.ca


NOMINEE INFORMATION

NOMINATOR'S NAME:

NAME OF INDIVIDUAL NOMINATED:

NAME OF COMPANY:

BRIEF OUTLINE OF REASON FOR NOMINATION:

NAME OF COMPANY:

EMAIL:

TELEPHONE:

Signature: _______________________________  Date: _________________________

ALL SUBMISSIONS MUST BE RECEIVED BY FRIDAY, OCTOBER 18TH, 2024
TO OGCA – info@ogca.ca

The awards will be presented at a time and date deemed suitable by the Executive Committee
and as agreed to by the recipient or his/her representative. 

Presentation of Award

mailto:info@ogca.ca


PREVIOUS AWARDED RECIPIENTS 

Douglas H. Chalmers 
Dan Padden  
Roy O’Rourke 
Mike & Fern Moore 
Mike Archambault 
Steven Mahoney 
IHSA 
Blair Chalmers

2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015

Craig Lesurf 
Dan Fleming 
Elizabeth Witmer 
Ron Kelusky 
Rob Ellis
Craig Sparks 
Enzo Garritano

2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
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