

# OGCA DOUG CHALMERS AWARD NOMINATION FORM

The Award will be presented annually by the Ontario General Contractors Association to an Individual or a Group, a member company or an Association that has made significant contributions to the advancement of occupational health and safety in the construction industry.

#### Criteria

Individuals – A Person who has performed exceptional service in the cause of construction safety by their actions, contributions or in a manner considered worthy of recognition by the judging committee.

Groups, Member Companies & Associations – Those who have demonstrated extraordinary creativity, leadership, or development of procedures that have added to the advancement of health and safety within the construction industry.

#### **Nominations**

Nominations must be received and submitted by <u>Friday, October 18th, 2024</u> electronically to <u>info@ogca.ca</u>.

### **Judging Procedure for the Doug Chalmers Award**

The Judging Committee is made up of the OGCA Executive, the OGCA President, and a representative from IHSA. The committee shall review all submissions and notify the OGCA Board of Directors of their selection.

#### **Presentation of Award**

The award will be presented at the 2024 Leadership in Safety Day.



## **NOMINEE INFORMATION**

NAME OF INDIVIDUAL NOMINATED:	
NAME OF COMPANY:	
BRIEF OUTLINE OF REASON FOR NOW	IINATION:
NOMINATOR'S NAME:	
NAME OF COMPANY:	
EMAIL:	
TEN PRIVATE	
TELEPHONE:	
Signature:	Date:

ALL SUBMISSIONS MUST BE RECEIVED BY FRIDAY, OCTOBER 18TH, 2024

TO OGCA – info@ogca.ca

## **Presentation of Award**

The awards will be presented at a time and date deemed suitable by the Executive Committee and as agreed to by the recipient or his/her representative.



## PREVIOUS AWARDED RECIPIENTS

Douglas H. Chalmers	2008	Craig Lesurf	2016
Dan Padden	2009	Dan Fleming	2017
Roy O'Rourke	2010	Elizabeth Witmer	2018
Mike & Fern Moore	2011	Ron Kelusky	2019
Mike Archambault	2012	Rob Ellis	2020
Steven Mahoney	2013	Craig Sparks	2021
IHSA	2014	Enzo Garritano	2022
Blair Chalmers	2015		